© TT Electronics plc
General Note
All data sheets are subject to change without notice.
ISS.9    14/06/2021  Page: 1
TT Electronics | Power Partners, Inc
43 Broad Street Suite B206, Hudson, MA 01749, USA. t: +1 (978) 567-9600
Description:
The PEAW30I and PEAW36I series’ of industrial wall mount power adaptors with interchangeable AC blades are designed
and certified for global use. Offering between 20 and 36W of throughput in a multitude of nominal output voltages, these
small, reliable power supplies are ideal for low power applications across the globe.
Features:
• Class II Configuration
• Interchangeable AC Plugs
• Efficiency Level VI
• <100mW No Load Power Consumption
• Short Circuit Protection
• Overload Protection
• No Load Operation
Model Number Voltage Current Total Power
Output
Regulation
Ripple &
Noise (P-P)
Efficiency
Level
PEAW30I-10-B2 5VDC 4A 20W ±5% 100mV VI
PEAW30I-11-B2 9VDC 3A 27W ±5% 250mV VI
PEAW30I-12-B2 12VDC 2.5A 30W ±5% 250mV VI
PEAW36I-12-B2 12VDC 3A 36W ±5% 250mV VI
PEAW30I-13-B2 15VDC 2A 30W ±5% 250mV VI
PEAW30I-13-1-B2 18VDC 1.67A 30W ±5% 350mV VI
PEAW30I-14-B2 24VDC 1.25A 30W ±5% 350mV VI
PEAW36I-14-B2 24VDC 1.5A 36W ±5% 350mV VI
PEAW30I-17-B2 36VDC 0.83A 30W ±5% 480mV VI
PEAW30I-18-B2 48VDC 0.62A 30W ±5% 480mV VI
Note: Shipped with USA AC Blade; others are optional.
*Safety approvals may be model dependent.  Consult TT Electronics for specifics or for additional safety approvals required.
© TT Electronics plc
General Note